International Swim Cup

Luxembourg - Merl, 16.6.2024

Epreuve 14
16.06.2024 - 14:30

Dames, 200m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Meet Record 2:04.22 OLIVIER, Monique LUX

Piscine Geesseknappchen 19.06.2016

Série 1 de 6

2 SAUNIER, Laura

3 NAPPEZ, Julia

4 FEDOSEEVA, Anna
5 EVRARD, Anna

6 SASSU, Celine

Série 2de 6

DE SOUSA BARROS, Mariana
DESMULIER, Luna

BANSAL, Siya

LIU, Shiyu

VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie
GLOOR, Elena

CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor
DE SOUSA BARROS, Ines
PASCUAL, Alecx

NDZEBIR, Tereza Burinyuy

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

Série 3de 6

0 YEREMENKO, Charlotte

1 MOOG, Charlotte

2 SHEHATA, Maya

3 ENGMAN, Esme

4 VALKOVSZKY, Emese

5 FERNANDES DIAS, Gabriela

6 SABBOURI, Sofia

7 BLECKMANN, Emilie

8 TJAN, Charlotte Marie

9 ENGWA VAILLE, Sophia Colette

Série 4 de 6

0 ACCOH, Paxcaeli

1 KERSCHEN, Emma

2 RUNDBERG, Maja

3 GIESLER, Lore

4 HIM, Julia

5 MEDDOURI, Firdaws

6 JACOBOWITZ, Romie

7 ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia
8 CHAOUI, Yasmina

9 KNAPIK, Julia

AN

14 Lux Sharks

12 Swimming Luxembourg

10  Swimming Luxembourg

11  Swimming Luxembourg

14  Cercle de Natation Dudelange

13  Schwammclub Déifferdang
12 Schwammclub Monnerech
13  Schwammclub Déifferdang
13 Swimming Luxembourg

11  Swimming Luxembourg

11  Swimming Luxembourg

13 Schwammclub Monnerech
13  Schwammclub Déifferdang
13 Lux Sharks

12 Schwammclub Déifferdang

13 Swimming Luxembourg

09 Schwammclub Déifferdang

11 Lux Sharks

10  Swimming Luxembourg

09  Swimming Luxembourg

09 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
10  Swimming Luxembourg

12 Swimming Luxembourg

13 Swimming Luxembourg

11  Lux Sharks

13  Schwammclub Déifferdang

11  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

07  Swimming Luxembourg

09  Swimming Luxembourg

05 Schwammclub Monnerech

12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
11  Swimming Luxembourg

13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange
09 Lux Sharks

11  Swimming Luxembourg

3:07.00
3:00.67
3:00.00
2:58.00
2:56.00
2:57.62
2:59.75
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:08.08

2:53.60
2:50.22
2:49.30
2:47.92
2:44.66
2:47.29
2:48.00
2:49.81
2:53.29
2:55.64
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International Swim Cup
Luxembourg - Merl, 16.6.2024

Epreuve 14, Dames, 200m Libre

Série5de 6
0 PIACENTINI, Giulia 09  Swimming Luxembourg 2:37.34
1 GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:36.44
2 FRIPPIAT, Lory 01  Schwammclub Déifferdang 2:30.62
3 FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Déifferdang 2:27.18
4 SIEBENS, Hanne 06 Lux Sharks 2:26.00
5 KOENIG, Aurélie 07  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:26.71
6 NIKITINA, Dana 10  Swimming Luxembourg 2:28.32
7 KUNEN, Greta 11 Swimming Luxembourg 2:35.51
8 OPREA, Giulia Elena 07  Swimming Luxembourg 2:37.29
9 PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:39.22
Série 6 de 6
0 RESL, Dana 11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:21.49
1 SMITH, Joséphine 09 Scr 2:19.88
2 HRIC, Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:14.04
3 REINESCH, Leeloo 07  Schwammclub Déifferdang 2:08.01
4 JOMINET, Lou 05 Lux Sharks 2:07.41
5 BANKY, Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 2:07.79
6 SCHOLER, Amelie 08  Swimming Luxembourg 2:10.67
7 LEONARD, Leni 10  Lux Sharks 2:19.77
8 SOFFIO, Mara 06  Schwammclub Déifferdang 2:20.31
9 WINDISCH, Kristina 10  Swimming Luxembourg 2:25.81
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